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Research Approach

WHAT? WHEN? WHO?
Online 5-minute Completed between = Trifecta sent survey to 8541 Designers
quantitative survey July 30 to August 24, 2020 (from an internal list provided by AIBD)

= Respondent incentive: sweepstakes to get 1 of 3
$100.00 Amazon gift cards

= 443 completed surveys (5% response rate)
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]
Current Profession

Design Firm

Architectural Firm, Architectural-Engineering Firm - 14%

Builder, Builder-developer I 2%

53%

General Contractor I 2%
Remodeler I 1%

Design Student I 1%

Other - 7%

Q1. Which best describes the company where you are currently working? ’\ trifec ta 4
BASE: Total Respondents (N=443) w e Rcw



Types of Projects

Single-family (Net)
Single-family, custom
Single-family, spec/tract
Multi-family (Net)
Multi-family, rental
Multi-family, condo/coop
Office buildings

Retail

Industrial
Leisure/Hospitality
Healthcare

Modular housing
Schools/Educational Institutions

Other

31%

30%

26%

21%

17%
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Q2. Which type(s) of projects does your company do? Please consider both new construction/design and remodeling projects.

BASE: Currently working in the design field (N=439)

41%

60%

95%

91%

MNirifecta



Mean % of Projects

Single-family (Net)
Single-family, custom
Single-family, spec/tract
Multi-family (Net)
Multi-family, rental
Multi-family, condo/coop
Office buildings
Industrial

Retail
Leisure/Hospitality
Modular housing
Healthcare
Schools/Educational Institutions

Other
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16%

59%

New construction/design

Remodel

Other

Q3. Typically, what percentage of your company’s business falls into each category? Please consider both new construction/design and remodeling projects.

Q4. Typically, what percentage of your company’s business falls into each category?

BASE: Currently working in the design field (N=439)

2%

33%

65%



Average Sale Price of Residential Units Sold: Past 12 Months

Less than $150,000 6%

$150,000-$299,999 18%
US New Home Average Sales Price 2019 = $393,900
US New Home Median Sales Price 2019 = $321,500

$300,000-$499,999 31% Source: U.S. Census Bureau and U.S. Department of Housing and Urban

Development, New Residential Sales, August 25, 2020
$500,000-$999,999 32%
$1,000,000-$2,499,999 10%
$2,500,000 or more 4%
Q5. Considering the residential projects your company does, what was the average sale price of the residential units sold in the last 12 months? £ tri f ecta 7

BASE: Currently working in the design field on new residential projects (N=396) REeseaRcH



Types of Residential Projects

Entry-level, e.g., “Starter homes” 18%

Mid-level, e.g., “Family homes” 46%

High-end, e.g., “Executive-level homes or estates” 34%
Other 2%
Q6. Again, considering residential projects your company does, about what percent of projects fall into each category? ’\ trifec t a

BASE: Currently working in the design field on new residential projects (N=396)



Projects Worked: Past Year

Kitchen (Net)

Basic kitchen remodel or build (Less than $25,000)
Moderate kitchen remodel or build ($25,000-$59,999)
Luxury kitchen remodel or build ($60,000 or more)
Bath (Net)

Basic bath remodel or build (Less than $14,000)
Moderate bath remodel or build ($14,000-$24,999)
Luxury bath remodel or build ($25,000 or more)

None of these

Q7. In the last year, which of these types of projects have you personally worked on?
BASE: Currently working in the design field on residential projects (N=420)

71%

38%

53%

45%

68%

38%

49%

44%

25%

MNirifecta



Full-time Employees

Just 1 (me)

5+ (Net)

5-9

10-19

20-49

50-99

100 or more

23%
11%
3%
5%
2%
2%

Q8. Typically, how many full-time employees are there in the company you work for?

BASE: Currently working in the design field (N=439)

54%

MNirifecta
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]
Annual Revenue

Less than $100,000 34%
$100,000-$249,999 25%
$250,000-$499,999 13%

$500,000+ (Net) 28%

$500,000-$999,999 7%
$1,000,000-$4,999,999 10%
$5,000,000-$9,999,999 3%

$10,000,000-$49,999,999 3%
$50,000,000-$99,999,999 1%

$100,000,000 or more 3%

Q9. What is the approximate annual revenue of the company in which you work? ’\ trifecta 11
BASE: Currently working in the design field (N=439) REsearcH



|
Job Function

Building Designer

Architect

Contractor

Engineer I 1%
Interior Designer I 1%
Other 11%

Q10. Which best describes the company where you are currently working?
BASE: Currently working in the design field (N=439)

Nirrifecta
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Length of Time Worked in Profession

Less than a year

1-2years

3 -5years

6 - 10 years

11 - 20 years

21+ Years (Net)

21— 30 years

More than 30 years

Q11. How long have you worked in your profession?
BASE: Currently working in the design field (N=439)

0%

1%

3%

7%

19%

26%

45%

MNirifecta
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18-35 (Net)

25-34

35-44

45-64 (Net)

45-54

55-64

65+ (Net)

65-69

70 or older

Q1. In which of these groups does your age fall?
BASE: Total Respondents (N=443)

20%

5%

15%

12%

12%

23%

26%

31%

57%

MNirifecta
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Region

Massachusetts 2%
Pennsylvania 2%
o
Northeast 6% Connecticut 1%

Ohio 5%
Michigan 2%
Wisconsin 2%
Midwest 14% lllinois 1%
Indiana 1%
Minnesota 1%
Missouri 1%
Texas 15%
Florida 10%
North Carolina 5%
Georgia 4%
Virginia 3%
South 51% Alabama 2%
Louisiana 2%
Oklahoma 2%
South Carolina 2%
Tennessee 2%
Kentucky 1%
Maryland 1%
Ea'liforgia 22;0 Mississippi 1%
olorado b
Washington 5%
West 29% Arizona 2%
Oregon 2%
Utah 2%
Idaho 1%
Nevada 1%

trifecta 15

RESEARCH

Q13. Please indicate in which state you reside.
BASE: Total Respondents (N=443)



]
Education

Some high school

High school diploma

Some college

Trade school/certification

Associate Degree

Bachelor's or Higher (Net)

Bachelor’s Degree

Master’'s Degree

Ph.D.

Other

Q14. Which best describes the highest level of education you have obtained?
BASE: Total Respondents (N=443)

0%

1%

4%

4%

8%

9%

20%

22%

32%

42%

MNirifecta

16



|
Professional Certifications

Yes, have
professional
certifications

52%

No, do not
currently hold any
professional
certifications
48%

Q15. Do you hold any professional certifications?
BASE: Total Respondents (N=443)
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]
Gender

Prefer not to answer
1%

Female
16%

Q16. Are you? \trifecta 18
BASE: Total Respondents (N=443) L 4 w e Rcw



Sources Used to Stay Up To Date

Professional/Trade magazines (either print or online) 70%

Webinars 55%

Professional Association 48% 36% AIBD

AIBD

pCN— ToiE oo _ ca

NAHB P RREEE

Trade shows/conferences 44%

Newsletters 39%

YouTube 39%

Podcasts 23%

Blogs 19%

Other 11%

Q17. Which sources do you use to stay up to date on best practices, design innovation and new techniques/technology? ’\ trifec t a 19
BASE: Total Respondents (N=443) " e Rcw



|
Products Purchase/Specify/Recommend for Job

Doors and windows |- 69%
Insulation, siding, and roofing _ 64%
Lumber and other framing materials || A 61 %
Fiooring |, 57%
cabinets and storage [ NN 54+
Lighting | 54%
Fixtures | 529
Appliances | 50%
millwork and molding [ NENERI 50
Electrical, HVAC, Plumbing, and other systems || NN N 9%
Drywall and other surfaces [ NRRHDIEDEBNN 7%
Fasteners and hardware [N 43%
paints and stains | NRRREEE 4 1%
Software and other technology || NN N 5%
Caulks and sealants [ NNRERNI 3%
Security systems [ N 25%
Tools [N 3%
Heavy equipment [ 7%
other [ 5%
None of these [ NG 4%

Q18. Which of these products do you, yourself, purchase, specify and/or recommend as part of your current job? ’\ tri f ecta 20
BASE: Currently working in the design field (N=439) " e " c



Products Purchase/Specify/Recommend by Project

Type(s) of Projects

. . Multi- .
Single- Single- . Multi- . . Schools/
family, family, family, family, Modglar C_)f'ﬁ.ce Retail Lelsyre/ Healthcare Industrial Educational
custom spec/tract coned rental pes i e e Ey Institutions
Products Purchase/Specify/Recommend G

N=401 N=265 N=132 N=137 N=42 N=116 N=91 N=54 N=45 N=76 N=28 N=74
Appliances 52% 50% 55% 56% 71% 59% 60% 67% 67% 68% 61% 58%
Cabinets and storage 56% 53% 52% 58% 74% 61% 60% 67% 71% 64% 71% 59%
Caulks and sealants 31% 29% 36% 39% 57% 39% 44% 46% 58% 53% 61% 38%
Doors and windows 70% 71% 72% 74% 83% 78% 78% 72% 80% 80% 75% 72%
Drywall and other surfaces 48% 46% 50% 54% 74% 59% 66% 63% 67% 68% 61% 50%
Electrical, HVAC, Plumbing, and other systems 49% 48% 50% 54% 81% 58% 64% 56% 64% 68% 64% 61%
Fasteners and hardware 44% 39% 46% 47% 62% 51% 58% 59% 64% 67% 57% 54%
Fixtures 52% 50% 56% 59% 79% 66% 67% 74% 76% 75% 75% 59%
Flooring 58% 57% 60% 61% 81% 69% 70% 72% 69% 71% 61% 58%
Heavy equipment 7% 8% 9% 12% 19% 10% 11% 15% 18% 18% 21% 11%
Insulation, siding, and roofing 66% 65% 65% 72% 81% 75% 76% 72% 78% 80% 71% 72%
Lighting 55% 51% 54% 58% 88% 65% 66% 69% 67% 72% 71% 54%
Lumber and other framing materials 61% 60% 65% 68% 83% 68% 71% 76% 78% 80% 68% 68%
Millwork and molding 51% 49% 51% 52% 69% 58% 64% 57% 69% 66% 54% 54%
Paints and stains 41% 40% 45% 49% 79% 51% 54% 61% 67% 57% 64% 49%
Security systems 25% 26% 28% 30% 48% 32% 31% 35% 33% 36% 43% 31%
Software and other technology 36% 36% 40% 45% 52% 38% 32% 50% 47% 43% 54% 43%
Tools 17% 19% 22% 23% 43% 22% 21% 28% 27% 29% 36% 23%
Other 5% 5% 8% 7% 12% 9% 9% 15% 16% 14% 14% 18%
None of these 14% 14% 12% 9% 2% 7% 10% 6% 4% 4% 4% 11%

Q18. Which of these products do you, yourself, purchase, specify and/or recommend as part of your current job? ’\ t r |E fE\:y(E ta 21

BASE: Currently working in the design field



AIBD Membership

From sample source trifecta 22
BASE: Total Respondents (N=443) REsearcH



